1
EDI8G321024V Rev. 0  7/98 ECO #10592
 EDI8G321024V
1024Kx32 SRAM Module
Features
Pin Configurations and Block Diagram
1024Kx32 bit CMOS Static
Random Access Memory

TAVEH
DATA VALID
HIGH Z
TWLEH
Write Cycle 2  - E Controlled
6
EDI8G321024V Rev. 0  7/98 ECO #10592
 EDI8G321024V
1024Kx32 SRAM Module
Electronic Designs, Inc.
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581 USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.    CAGE No. 66301
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8G321024V12MNC 12 176
EDI8G321024V15MNC 15 176
EDI8G321024V17MNC 17 176
EDI8G321024V20MNC 20 176
Ordering Information
Note: To order gold SIMM option refer to "EDI8G321024CXXMNC"; to order
plastic SIMM option refer to "EDI8F321024CXXMNC".
Package Descriptions
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8G321024V15MZC 15 175
EDI8G321024V17MZC 17 175
EDI8G321024V20MZC 20 175
EDI8G321024V15MMC 15 356
EDI8G321024V17MMC 17 356
EDI8G321024V20MMC 20 356
2.045
1.992
.062 R. .125
MIN.